elobau GmbH & CO. KG | Zeppelinstr. 44 | 88299 Leutkirch | Germany | Å +49 (0) 75 61 97 00 Æ +49 (0) 75 61 97 01 00 | www.elobau.com
145MT - Ver. 1.2
Technische und inhaltliche Änderungen vorbehalten.
®
+  lange Lebensdauer durch magnetisches
 Betätigungsprinzip
 + verschleißfreie Reedkontakte für niedrige
 Schaltströme

E housing Ø 12 with snap-on mounting; with LED
* sequence numbers * 01 to 99
Ordering example
145MT00B button with wires connection, N.O. and thread housing with LED
 Part numbers
+ transmission oil + engine oil + diesel (limited)
+ biodiesel (limited) + battery acid (limited) + cleaning agent
+ petrol + coolant + common drinks
elobau GmbH & CO. KG | Zeppelinstr. 44 | 88299 Leutkirch | Germany | Å +49 (0) 75 61 97 00 Æ +49 (0) 75 61 97 01 00 | www.elobau.com
145MT - Ver. 1.2 Page 6 of 7
Technical data and content subject to change without notice.
®
Specifications of your micro push button
Actuation cap colour
Colour Colour number
traffic red RAL3020
signal blue RAL5005
traffic blue RAL5017
yellow green RAL6018
pure orange RAL2004
traffic orange RAL2009
rape yellow RAL1021
slate grey RAL7015
white
black
cap Ø 11 mm
cap Ø 13 mm
Symbol Examples:
no symbol
with symbol
sketch here:
file available in *.dxf format
yes
no
Type and illumination
Colour LED
red yellow
green white
145 MT 00A - thread - N.O. without LED
145 MT 01A - thread - N.C. without LED
145 MT 02A - thread - C.O. without LED
145 MT 00B - thread - N.C. with LED
145 MT 00D - snap-on mounting - N.O. without LED
145 MT 01D - snap-on mounting - N.C. without LED
145 MT 02D - snap-on mounting -  C.O. without LED
145 MT 00E - snap-on mounting -  N.O. with LED
Connection type
wires connection without